Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zander Van Baal - (1691978) - Bishops Stortford SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.67

1:42.66

58.48

2:12.23

51.88

to LC

41.20

1:43.50

59.00

2:13.20

52.30

SC WA
Pts

121

83

77

73

77

Date

23/03/24

14/06/24

14/06/24

14/06/24

14/06/24

Meet

Harlow & Bishops Stortford 2024 Regional Qualifier

Bishop's Stortford Summer No Frills Meet 2024

Bishop's Stortford Summer No Frills Meet 2024

Bishop's Stortford Summer No Frills Meet 2024

Bishop's Stortford Summer No Frills Meet 2024

Venue

Harlow

Bishopa€™s
Stortford

Bishopa€™s
Stortford

Bishopa€™s
Stortford

Bishopa€™s
Stortford

License

ER240144

ER241259

ER241259

ER241259

ER241259
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