Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zander Van Baal - (1691978) - Bishops Stortford SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.67	41.20	121	23/03/24	Harlow & Bishops Stortford 2024 Regional Qualifier	Harlow	ER240144	3
100 Freestyle	1:42.66	1:43.50	83	14/06/24	Bishop's Stortford Summer No Frills Meet 2024	Bishop's Stortford	ER241259	4
50 Breaststroke	58.48	59.00	77	14/06/24	Bishop`s Stortford Summer No Frills Meet 2024	Bishop's Stortford	ER241259	4
100 Breaststroke	2:12.23	2:13.20	73	14/06/24	Bishop`s Stortford Summer No Frills Meet 2024	Bishop's Stortford	ER241259	4
50 Backstroke	51.88	52.30	77	14/06/24	Bishop's Stortford Summer No Frills Meet 2024	Bishop's Stortford	ER241259	4